Individual Best Times (All Time)

Lauren Grice - (397427) - Dunstable SC - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:09.85
1:09.98
1:10.84
1:12.07
1:12.37
1:12.74
1:13.16
1:14.34
1:16.88
1:17.37
1:20.69
1:21.97
1:25.69
1:26.93
1:30.73
1:30.87
1:34.13
1:34.89
1:36.35

1:41.68

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:10.84
1:09.85

1:12.07
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

529
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476
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460
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389
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286
274
241
240
216
211
201
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Round
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Round
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Date

05/11/19
16/11/15
07/06/24
13/11/18
18/11/14
31/10/14
02/10/16
09/03/14
19/11/13
03/03/13
16/11/12
26/02/12
22/11/11
06/03/11
26/11/10
07/03/10
26/06/10
24/01/09
20/11/09
15/03/09

Date
07/06/24
05/11/19
13/11/18

Meet

LBSC CLUB CHAMPIONSHIPS 2019
Leighton Buzzard SC 2015 Club Championships
City of Ely ASC Club Championships 2024
Leighton Buzzard Club Championships 2018
Leighton Buzzard Club Championships
Eyemouth Open Meet

Modernian Golden Eagle Meet

Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs
Leighton Buzzard Club Championships
Bedfordshire County Championships
Leighton Buzzard Club Championships
Bedfordshire County Championships
Leighton Buzzard Club Championships
Bedfordshire County Championships
Leighton Buzzard Club Champs
Bedfordshire Champs

City of Milton Keynes

Maxwell Swim Club Meet

Leighton Buzzard Club Chps

Bedfordshire Champs

Meet

City of Ely ASC Club Championships 2024
LBSC CLUB CHAMPIONSHIPS 2019

Leighton Buzzard Club Championships 2018

Venue

TIDDENFOOT
Tiddenfoot

Ely

Leighton Buzzard
Leighton Buzzard
Eyemouth
Bletchley

Luton

Leighton Buzzard
Luton

Leighton Buzzard
Biggleswade
Leighton Buzzard
Biggleswade
Leighton Buzzard
Biggleswade
Milton Keynes
Aylesbury
Leighton Buzzard

Biggleswade

Venue

Ely
TIDDENFOOT

Leighton Buzzard
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Club Swam Under Level

Leighton Buz 4
Leighton Buz 4
Co Ely 4
Leighton Buz 4
Leighton Buz 4
Leighton Buz 2
Leighton Buz 2
Leighton Buz 2
Leighton Buz 4
Leighton Buz 2
Leighton Buz 4
Leighton Buz 2
Leighton Buz 4
Leighton Buz 2
Leighton Buz 4
Leighton Buz 2
Leighton Buz 3
Leighton Buz 2
Leighton Buz 4
Leighton Buz 2

Club Swam Under Level

Co Ely 4
Leighton Buz 4
Leighton Buz 4
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1:13.16
1:09.98
1:12.37
1:12.74
1:14.34
1:16.88
1:17.37
1:20.69
1:21.97
1:25.69
1:26.93
1:30.73
1:34.13
1:30.87
1:36.35
1:41.68
1:34.89

Copyright 2024

526
476
468
439
397
389
343
327
286
274
241
216

201
171

211

02/10/16
16/11/15
18/11/14
31/10/14
09/03/14
19/11/13
03/03/13
16/11/12
26/02/12
22/11/11
06/03/11
26/11/10
26/06/10
07/03/10
20/11/09
15/03/09
24/01/09

Modernian Golden Eagle Meet

Leighton Buzzard SC 2015 Club Championships
Leighton Buzzard Club Championships
Eyemouth Open Meet

Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs
Leighton Buzzard Club Championships
Bedfordshire County Championships
Leighton Buzzard Club Championships
Bedfordshire County Championships
Leighton Buzzard Club Championships
Bedfordshire County Championships
Leighton Buzzard Club Champs

City of Milton Keynes

Bedfordshire Champs

Leighton Buzzard Club Chps

Bedfordshire Champs

Maxwell Swim Club Meet

Bletchley
Tiddenfoot
Leighton Buzzard
Eyemouth

Luton

Leighton Buzzard
Luton

Leighton Buzzard
Biggleswade
Leighton Buzzard
Biggleswade
Leighton Buzzard
Milton Keynes
Biggleswade
Leighton Buzzard
Biggleswade

Aylesbury

Leighton Buz
Leighton Buz
Leighton Buz
Leighton Buz
Leighton Buz
Leighton Buz
Leighton Buz
Leighton Buz
Leighton Buz
Leighton Buz
Leighton Buz
Leighton Buz
Leighton Buz
Leighton Buz
Leighton Buz
Leighton Buz

Leighton Buz
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