## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Lauren Grice - (397427) - Dunstable SC - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:09.85	529	F	05/11/19	LBSC CLUB CHAMPIONSHIPS 2019	TIDDENFOOT	Leighton Buz	4
1:09.98	526	F	16/11/15	Leighton Buzzard SC 2015 Club Championships	Tiddenfoot	Leighton Buz	4
1:10.84	507	Н	07/06/24	City of Ely ASC Club Championships 2024	Ely	Co Ely	4
1:12.07	482	F	13/11/18	Leighton Buzzard Club Championships 2018	Leighton Buzzard	Leighton Buz	4
1:12.37	476	F	18/11/14	Leighton Buzzard Club Championships	Leighton Buzzard	Leighton Buz	4
1:12.74	468	F	31/10/14	Eyemouth Open Meet	Eyemouth	Leighton Buz	2
1:13.16	460	Н	02/10/16	Modernian Golden Eagle Meet	Bletchley	Leighton Buz	2
1:14.34	439	Н	09/03/14	Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs	Luton	Leighton Buz	2
1:16.88	397	F	19/11/13	Leighton Buzzard Club Championships	Leighton Buzzard	Leighton Buz	4
1:17.37	389	Н	03/03/13	Bedfordshire County Championships	Luton	Leighton Buz	2
1:20.69	343		16/11/12	Leighton Buzzard Club Championships	Leighton Buzzard	Leighton Buz	4
1:21.97	327	Н	26/02/12	Bedfordshire County Championships	Biggleswade	Leighton Buz	2
1:25.69	286		22/11/11	Leighton Buzzard Club Championships	Leighton Buzzard	Leighton Buz	4
1:26.93	274	Н	06/03/11	Bedfordshire County Championships	Biggleswade	Leighton Buz	2
1:30.73	241		26/11/10	Leighton Buzzard Club Champs	Leighton Buzzard	Leighton Buz	4
1:30.87	240	Н	07/03/10	Bedfordshire Champs	Biggleswade	Leighton Buz	2
1:34.13	216		26/06/10	City of Milton Keynes	Milton Keynes	Leighton Buz	3
1:34.89	211		24/01/09	Maxwell Swim Club Meet	Aylesbury	Leighton Buz	2
1:36.35	201		20/11/09	Leighton Buzzard Club Chps	Leighton Buzzard	Leighton Buz	4
1:41.68	171	Н	15/03/09	Bedfordshire Champs	Biggleswade	Leighton Buz	2

## Swims in Date Order

	Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
	1:10.84	507	Н	07/06/24	City of Ely ASC Club Championships 2024	Ely	Co Ely	4
	1:09.85	529	F	05/11/19	LBSC CLUB CHAMPIONSHIPS 2019	TIDDENFOOT	Leighton Buz	4
Cop	1:12.07 yright 202	482 4	F	13/11/18	Leighton Buzzard Club Championships 2018	Leighton Buzzard	Leighton Buz Powered By SPORTS	4 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
1:13.16	460	Н	02/10/16	Modernian Golden Eagle Meet	Bletchley	Leighton Buz	2
1:09.98	526	F	16/11/15	Leighton Buzzard SC 2015 Club Championships	Tiddenfoot	Leighton Buz	4
1:12.37	476	F	18/11/14	Leighton Buzzard Club Championships	Leighton Buzzard	Leighton Buz	4
1:12.74	468	F	31/10/14	Eyemouth Open Meet	Eyemouth	Leighton Buz	2
1:14.34	439	Н	09/03/14	Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs	Luton	Leighton Buz	2
1:16.88	397	F	19/11/13	Leighton Buzzard Club Championships	Leighton Buzzard	Leighton Buz	4
1:17.37	389	Н	03/03/13	Bedfordshire County Championships	Luton	Leighton Buz	2
1:20.69	343		16/11/12	Leighton Buzzard Club Championships	Leighton Buzzard	Leighton Buz	4
1:21.97	327	Н	26/02/12	Bedfordshire County Championships	Biggleswade	Leighton Buz	2
1:25.69	286		22/11/11	Leighton Buzzard Club Championships	Leighton Buzzard	Leighton Buz	4
1:26.93	274	Н	06/03/11	Bedfordshire County Championships	Biggleswade	Leighton Buz	2
1:30.73	241		26/11/10	Leighton Buzzard Club Champs	Leighton Buzzard	Leighton Buz	4
1:34.13	216		26/06/10	City of Milton Keynes	Milton Keynes	Leighton Buz	3
1:30.87	240	Н	07/03/10	Bedfordshire Champs	Biggleswade	Leighton Buz	2
1:36.35	201		20/11/09	Leighton Buzzard Club Chps	Leighton Buzzard	Leighton Buz	4
1:41.68	171	Н	15/03/09	Bedfordshire Champs	Biggleswade	Leighton Buz	2
1:34.89	211		24/01/09	Maxwell Swim Club Meet	Aylesbury	Leighton Buz	2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS